BENEFITS/FEATURES
• North American or European housing aesthetic options
• Uniform look matches other Dwyer wall mount devices
• Universal mounting plate meets various installation requirements
DESCRIPTION
The Series TE-E/N Wall Mount Temperature Sensors provide a low
cost temperature input for any building management system.
APPLICATIONS

-Q: 10k Ω type III with 11 k Ω shunt*
-A
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-NNDTE
*North American housing style only.
©Copyright 2022 Dwyer Instruments, LLC
Printed in U.S.A. 12/22      DS-TE-E N
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, LLC
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, LLC reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
ORDER ONLINE TODORDER ONLINE TODAY!AY!
dwyer-inst.comdwyer-inst.com
RESISTANCE VS TEMPERATURE TABLE
Temperature Resistance Curves (Ω)
°C °F
A - 10k Ω type
III thermistor
B - 10k Ω type
II thermistor
C - 3k Ω
thermistor
D - PT100 Ω
RTD
E - PT1000
Ω RTD
F- 20k Ω
thermistor
Q - 10k Ω type III
thermistor with
11k Ω shunt